Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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10/11/18
28/02/16
20/12/15
10/07/16
26/09/15
18/10/15
21/12/14
05/10/14
24/09/16
05/01/14
20/10/13
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Date

10/11/18
24/09/16
10/07/16

28/02/16

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Leander Summer Club Championships 2013
Leander SC Summer Club Championships
Leander Club Championships

Leander Club Championships

Leander Club Champs

Leander Club Champs

Beckenham Rising Stars Mt

Staines Black Swan Open

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Falina Februarv | 3 Onen Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Northolt
Uxbridge
Carshalton
Epsom
Beckenham
Lewisham
London
Epsom
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Dulwich
Dulwich
London
James Allen
Balham
Balham
Bexleyheath

Walton on Thames

Venue
Sheffield
Epsom
Carshalton

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
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Wandsworth
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Leander
Leander

Leander

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth
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Level
2
4

3
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35.05 360 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wandsworth 2
35.54 345 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Wandsworth 3
35.33 352 F 26/09/15  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom 4
36.18 327 H 21/12/14  Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet Lewisham 3
36.87 309 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Leander 3
37.87 285 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Leander 3
39.85 245 H 20/10/13 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Leander 3
40.44 234 F 23/06/13 Leander Summer Club Championships 2013 Dulwich Leander 4
43.66 186 F 17/06/12 Leander SC Summer Club Championships Dulwich Leander 4
48.01 140 18/06/11 Leander Club Championships London Leander 4
49.61 127 19/06/10 Leander Club Championships James Allen Leander 4
55.45 91 24/06/09 Leander Club Champs Balham Leander 4
55.70 89 24/06/09 Leander Club Champs Balham Leander 4
59.89 72 10/01/09  Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Leander 3
57.20 82 H 29/11/08 Beckenham Rising Stars Mt Bexleyheath Leander 3
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