Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.52	377	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
34.80	368	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wandsworth	3
35.05	360	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
35.30	353	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
35.33	352	F	26/09/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom		4
35.54	345	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
36.18	327	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham		3
36.87	309	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Leander	3
37.65	291	F	24/09/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
37.87	285	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Leander	3
39.85	245	Н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Leander	3
40.44	234	F	23/06/13	Leander Summer Club Championships 2013	Dulwich	Leander	4
43.66	186	F	17/06/12	Leander SC Summer Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
48.01	140		18/06/11	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
49.61	127		19/06/10	Leander Club Championships	James Allen	Leander	4
55.45	91		24/06/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
55.70	89		24/06/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
57.20	82	Н	29/11/08	Beckenham Rising Stars Mt	Bexleyheath	Leander	3
59.89	72		10/01/09	Staines Black Swan Open	Walton on Thames	Leander	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	34.52	377	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
	37.65	291	F	24/09/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
	35.30	353	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
С	34.80 opyright 2024	368 1	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

		-		·····ə ··,			Page 2 / 2
35.05	360	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
35.54	345	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
35.33	352	F	26/09/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom		4
36.18	327	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham		3
36.87	309	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Leander	3
37.87	285	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Leander	3
39.85	245	Н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Leander	3
40.44	234	F	23/06/13	Leander Summer Club Championships 2013	Dulwich	Leander	4
43.66	186	F	17/06/12	Leander SC Summer Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
48.01	140		18/06/11	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
49.61	127		19/06/10	Leander Club Championships	James Allen	Leander	4
55.45	91		24/06/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
55.70	89		24/06/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
59.89	72		10/01/09	Staines Black Swan Open	Walton on Thames	Leander	3
57.20	82	Н	29/11/08	Beckenham Rising Stars Mt	Bexleyheath	Leander	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS